

CNR No. DLNT01-011541-2023
CS DJ no. 753/2023
Pankaj Sharma Vs. Vimlesh Kumar Shukla & Anr.

24.09.2024

Present : None.

Steps not taken.

Issue fresh notice to the defendants, through all possible modes, for 20.11.2024. Steps be taken within a week from today.

(VINAY KUMAR KHANNA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/24.09.2024